
Camera:
Lens:
Horizontal Field of View:
Easting:
Northing:
Elevation:
Date/Time:

Images to be viewed at a comfortable arm’s length.	
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BASELINE (SUMMER)

PROPOSED (SUMMER YEAR 15)

Canon EOS 5D Mk2
50 mm (Canon EF 50 mm f/1.8)
100°
415351.9
142174.6
71.658m
27/09/2017  09:01

LVIA FIGURE 7.68
VIEWPOINT 30 SUMMER

VIEW SOUTH FROM THE A345 AT THE EXIT 
TO COUNTESS SERVICES ON THE NORTH 

SIDE OF COUNTESS ROUNDABOUT

768

A303 AMESBURY
TO BERWICK DOWN
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